$1- 100        $28 
$101- 1,000        $48 
$1,001- 2,000       $64 
$2,001- 4,000       $88 
$4,001- 6,000       $124 
$6,001- 8,000       $160 
$8,001- 10,000       $196 
$10,001- 12,000       $230 
$12,001- 16,000       $293 
$16,001- 20,000       $357 

The fee shall be three-hundred fifty-seven dollars ($357.00) plus thirteen dollars and fifty cents ($13.50) 
for each additional $1,000.00 of cost or part of $1,000.00 cost of work valuation over $20,000.00 until 
$1,000,000.00.  The fee for cost of work valuation greater than $1,000,000.00 shall be seventeen dollars